BEVERAGES & DESSERTS

TEA harney & sons

(hudson valley organic teas)
english breakfast, earl grey, hot cinnamon
sencha, organic citron green,

caffeine-free

3.95

spice, japanese

chamomile, ginger turmeric, Ceylon, peppermint

iced tea

WELLNESS DRINKS

matcha latte
turmeric ginger latte
chai latte

iced matcha latte
iced turmeric ginger latte 5.95
iced chai latte

5.50
5.50

5.95

JUICES & DRINKS

fresh squeezed orange juice
cranberry juice
tomato juice

milk

chocolate milk

milk shake
chocolate
vanilla
strawberry
vanilla-oreo
chocolate-banana

hot chocolate with milk

fountain soda
lemonade
bottled water
sparkling water

7.95
5.95
5.95

4.50
4.75

6.95
6.95
7.95

4.75

3.95

3.95

3.95

5.50

5.95

6.95
6.95

3.75

2.95

COFFEE

coffee 3.50

iced coffee 3.95

flavor coffee 3.95
(hazelnut, caramel, amaretto, Vanilla)
americano 4.50
espresso 3.75
cappuccino 5.50
iced cappuccino 5.95
latte 5.50

iced latte 5.95
café au lait 3.75
mochachino 5.50
macchiato 5.00

extra espresso shot + 2

Ant Ar allmaand mill, L 1

DESSERTS
apple pie 8.95

key lime pie 8.95
carrot cake 8.95
tiramisu 8.95
cheesecake 8.95
chocolate layer 8.95
affogato 9.95

greek yogurt 8.95
with wild cherries & roasted almonds

BANANA SPLIT 14.95
ice cream -2 scoops : 8.95

(vanilla. chocolate or strawberrv)




